

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9032/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2009 in CRLP No.4384/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NARENDRA V KHETAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MSPL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 24/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishna Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Uday Tiwary, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSince the matter is otherwise ready
for hearing, let it be listed for final disposal at
an early date.(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master